Show Results for Janet Brown on 08/17/12
at Barriere Fair Grounds Arena, Barriere, BC

Open - Day 1 - Friday Results
Open - Day 2 - Saturday Results
Open - Day 3 - Sunday Results
Open - Average Results

Junior - Day 1 - Friday Results
Junior - Day 2 - Saturday Results
Junior - Day 3 - Sunday Results
Junior Average Results

Senior - Day 1 - Friday Results
Senior - Day 2 - Saturday Results
Senior - Day 3 - Sunday Results
Senior Average Results

Peewee - Day 1 - Friday Results
Peewee - Day 2 - Saturday Results
Peewee - Day 3 - Sunday Results

Peewee - Average Results
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BCBRA Jackpot in Open - Day 1 - Friday

Race Sponsored by: BCBRA
Paying to 12 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 9809.55, Rider count = 201
1D Time = 17.019, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 2942.87

2D Time = 17.519, Placings = 27, Pool = $ 2648.58
3D Time = 18.019, Placings = 91, Pool = $ 2256.20

4D Time = 19.019, Placings = 50, Pool = $ 1961.91
Not Placed = 19
1D Placings

1st 17.019 $706.00 412 Laura James on Stretch
2nd 17.034 $559.00 Kyla Clarke on Girl
3rd 17.100 $412.00 Judy Hyde on Kit
4th 17.148 $265.00 418 Julie Leggett on FDI Cash To Burn
5th 17.158 $177.00 Monica Oram on Mocha
6th 17.204 $162.00 586 Vanessa Leggett on High On Patience
7th 17.259 $147.00 Taylor Cherry on Whisper Hawk
8th 17.273 $132.00 257 Fallon Fosbery on Dutch
9th 17.341 $118.00 208 Coleen Duggan on Rainy
10th 17.347 $103.00 437 Cathy Bueckert on Possible High Octane
11th 17.388 $ 88.00 2003 Charla Nikkels on Ella
12th 17.406 $ 74.00 Vanessa Leggett on Bad Moon Rising
13th 17.454 10563 Denise Formo on Paddy
14th 17.505 Callie Hume on Reb

2D Placings
1st 17.533 $636.00 10194 Kathy Lazic on Little Freckles Dude
2nd 17.547 $503.00 10812 Doug Brown on Phoebe

3rd 17.559 $371.00 816 Nevada Dynneson on Savannah
4th 17.560 $238.00 67 Lori Rankin on Nova
5th 17.562 $159.00 222 Jessie Vandenbroek on Tanner
6th 17.593 $146.00 20674  Amy Pozzobon on Rigs
7th 17.633 $132.00 256 Morgan Fosbery on Cat
8th 17.645 $119.00 10381 Deona Dynneson on Leroy
9th 17.646 $106.00 266 Kelsy Pozzobon on Rudy
10th 17.680 $ 93.00 Renee Willis on Tag
11th 17.687 $ 79.00 271 Marisa Peter on Vegas
12th 17.704 $ 66.00 278 Melanie Beeton on Tee
13th 17.709 352 Kassi Simpson on Torque
14th 17.741 1232 Kylie Kovacevic on A Jewel Contender
15th 17.742 Heather Stewart on Ted
16th 17.768 10408 Teneesha Beaupre on Reno
17th 17.771 Tara Bardal on Ladybug
18th 17.776 Melanie Beeton on Jag
19th 17.821 10123  Bacardi Zimmerlee on Dolly
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Race Sponsored by: BCBRA

20th 17.828 10507 Kelle Lee Noble on Levi

21st 17.851 10463 Lissa Quinlan on Molson

22nd 17.856 Claire Myers on Seran

23rd 17.926 Opal Boyko on Trubo

24th 17.968 3 Sandra Thomas on Starz Six
25th 17.971 Ricki-Lynne Laviolette on Dee
26th 17.995 Allie Sorenson on Dell

27th 18.006 Michaela Johnstone on Charm

3D Placings

1st 18.028 $541.00 Coulter Gould on Whos the Dream
2nd 18.037 $429.00 Carleigh King on Voodoo
3rd 18.051 $316.00 Nicole Myers on Cal
4th 18.064 $203.00 10463 Lissa Quinlan on Chill
5th 18.067 $135.00 355 Kirstin Lougheed on Ms Turbo
6th 18.092 $124.00 10363 Candace Chevallier on Red
7th 18.103 $113.00 Tori Long on Diamondz
8th 18.106 $102.00 Laurie Stevenson on CM Cool
9th 18.109 $ 90.00 565 Candace Chevallier on Annie
10th 18.122 $ 79.00 Arni Bardal on Zues
11th 18.142 $ 68.00 63 Karen Kraus on Lacey
12th 18.145 $ 28.00 Laura James on Beamer

Tie 18.145 $ 28.00 Jordynn Weir on Holly
14th 18.161 824 Cassidy Evenson on Bandit
15th 18.165 11 Joyce Pifer on Gus
16th 18.176 Kathrine Langan on Mouse
17th 18.182 Angelica Moline on Simply Easy Moon
18th 18.228 191 Diana Chevallier on Tyke
19th 18.234 Brianne Birch on Bullet
20th 18.240 Chelsea Wallach on Stud
21st 18.243 Mirjam Holenweg on Maddie
22nd 18.244 Lynn Dent-Wilson on Ozzie-Alex
23rd 18.255 1160 Cassie Penfold on Tabu
24th 18.304 1020 Melissa Lehmann on Sierra
25th 18.313 10419 Jesse Tarr on Chanook
26th 18.334 437 Cathy Bueckert on Chulas Perfect Rose
27th 18.340 Lareina Campbell on Dj
28th 18.352 432 Marilyn Marklinger on Sassy
29th 18.356 1133 Carli Wardrop on Wild
30th 18.385 343 Melissa Porter on Duke
31st 18.390 1271 Ayla Pascal on Rock
32nd 18.393 60 Konnie Herman on Ellie
33rd 18.404 Nicole Hoessl on Fly
34th 18.416 Diana Fraser on Lil Foxy Monkey
35th 18.417 346 Jody Ambler on Shadow
36th 18.440 Coulter Gould on Mr. Bonanza Note
37th 18.460 Peggy Rosette on Wheels
38th 18.464 Carleigh King on Smartie
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39th 18.471 Sandy Lewis on Cedar
40th 18.484 Allie Sorenson on Martha
41st 18.485 Wanda Tkachuk on Duke
Tie 18.485 255 Marlo Fosbery on Bill
43rd 18.488 Diana Schulz on Bunny Illusive
44th 18.498 Isabelle Heaman on Jock
45th 18.501 Maddi Kempf on Grinch
46th 18.503 404 Sandra Mulvahill on Spook
47th 18.504 421 Pamela Evenson on Bandit
48th 18.523 Perri-Lynn Leneve on Angel
49th 18.529 Sara Christmas on Harley
50th 18.562 1212 Katrina Wells on Callin The Cops
Tie 18.562 Pamela Rupp on Diesel
52nd 18.582 Tiffany Burns on Core
53rd 18.586 Courtney Demattos on Destiny
54th 18.601 971 Kellie McKenzie on Drifter
Tie 18.601 1279 Lana Shields on Indy
56th 18.614 Candace Mitchell on Kita
57th 18.617 10125 Katy West on KT3J
58th 18.620 10522 Frances Herring on Honor Triple Cash
59th 18.627 10850 Lisa Nowell on Dots Dash Bar
60th 18.634 10490 Kim Fiest on Little Smarty
61st 18.635 440 Allison Thompson on Cruise
62nd 18.639 Amanda Lamberton on Jag

63rd 18.647 10471  Abby MacNeish on Babe
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64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
Tie
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81lst
82nd
83rd
84th
85th
86th
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87th
Tie
89th
90th
91st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
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18.
18.
18.
18.
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19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
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19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
.507
19.
19.

19

19

673
674
675
676
689
689
694
695
697
712
731
735
737
770
791
801
806
815
855
856
884
917
959

968
968
973
986
990

020
027
033
036
041
056
078
134
163
232
246
255
326
359
404
422
423
437
451

520
532

.560
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.

598
642
660
677
720
762
035
048
123
171
246
302
308
347
349
441
574
642

$471.
$373.
$275.
$177.
$118.
$108.
98.
88.

R i Y

69.
59.
49.

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00
00

1242
534

987
1176

624
929

961
158

432

200

Donna Monks on Baby

Lindsay Bartko on Jet

Debbie Roch on Stormie
Darlene Gellrich on April
Jeanie VanDenHam on Whisper
Amanda Capuano on Easter Firecracker
Raija McLean on Willow

Kim Meise on Cash Punks Chex
Angie Rose on Honey

Lindy Gilson on Yukon
Suzanne Poleck on Albie

Kyla Voth on Mica

Annette Vandenberg on Curry
Shari Mailhot on Forrest
Kayla Bassett on Teddy
Chantelle Prentice on Bad
Charlotte Morrow on Barney
Marilyn Marklinger on Jag
Janet Brown on Annie

Adele McIntyre on Dennis
Chelsea Wallach on Breezy Memories
Candace Cunningham on Rockn
Lori Carifelle on Cody
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215
1077
1309

149

20029

700

10669

905

548
203
1071
929

204

424

Brent Sedore on Cheyanne
Kim Kerr on 0z

Kathy Robertson on Taz
Debbie Schmitke on Ella
Rachel Lansard on Chance

4D Placings

Monique Vek on Solo

Coulter Gould on Squirrley
Darcey Woods on Jesse

Tori Reynolds on Cash

Danaya Rankin on Knickers
Mary Ann Gledhill on Doc's A Cool Dude
Brianne Birch on Montanna
Robby Ann Kershaw on Pabs
Emma Klassen on Red

Nicole Samson on Smoke

Tracy Scott on Pip

Kim Meise on Serious Mai Tai
Dennis Gunn on Snip

Karen Yaworski on Dora
Danielle Hall on Cutie Bar Mac
Lana Laird on Hollywood
Kristina Petitclerc on Pokey
Amy Russo on Mygirl

Ronnie Mullenberg on Angel
Jen Roberts on Bandit
Caitlin Gulbranson on Dee
Janice Sapp on Mary

Linda Nicholls on Cactus
Isabelle Heaman on Newt
Vicki Scott on Junior

Judy Hyde on Annie

Deanna M. Bell on Cruise
Ronnie Mullenberg on Chase
Lyn Rempel on Whisper

Renee Blanc on Sly

Tarja McLean on J-Lo

Launi Stowell on Comet
Allison Hunter on Gus

Cheryl Stewart on Shorty
Kyla Voth on Ace

Amy Russo on Hoden

Sherri Baker on Halo

Janet Hunter on Maxamillion
Debbie Skwarchuk on Desire
Cathy Bueckert on Six Rosa Bugs
Courtney Mailhot on Pepto

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Open - Day 1 - Friday

Race Sponsored by: BCBRA

Page 4

Page 5



42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
21.
21.
22.
24.

400.
405.
421.
422.
423.
423.
423.
423.
423.
424,
425.
426.
427.

427

428.
428.
430.
435.
826.

668
736
874
898
940
261
825
743
511
000
212
969
515
270
403
513
648
946
921
439
932
593
.793
893
974
540
623
473
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1227
718

10077
10346

736
62

969

1268

10526
10653

Kristy Forsyth on Tiki

Kristen Wallace on KC

Kira Bendickson on Fritz

Bridget Rosette on Squirt

Juanita Borsteinas on Cowboy

Nicole Jardine on Quincys Lil Jewel
Priscilla Porter on Princess

Jolene Mccormick on Kasey

Linnea Cappos on Frenchmans DialNDash
Courtney Dinsdale on Bucky

Margaret Schulz on Wrangler Clark Doll
Cassidy Watt on Vipre

Dalene LeNeve on Possey

Ginelle Talarico on Wrangler

Tracey Morris on Hotshot

Bailey Woods on Skys Frosty Jet
Kylee Philcox on Gus

Tracey Morris on George

Amanda Friedenberger on Alice
Heather Stewart on Fonzy

Bev Hall on Jack Daniels LA
Michelle Baker on Cache

Janine Friberg on Vega

Karly Roth on Digger

Kyra Casorso on Blue

Kyli Haughland on Disco

Donna Hinchliffe on Hawney

Lisa Manuel on Nitro

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Open - Day 2 - Saturday

Paying to 12 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 9809.55, Rider count = 201
1D Time = 16.861, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 2942.87
2D Time = 17.361, Placings = 30, Pool = $ 2648.58
3D Time = 17.861, Placings = 85, Pool = $ 2256.20
4D Time = 18.861, Placings = 54, Pool = $ 1961.91
Not Placed = 19
1D Placings
1st 16.861 $706.00 Vanessa Leggett on Bad Moon Rising
2nd 16.869 $559.00 Monica Oram on Mocha
3rd 17.058 $412.00 418 Julie Leggett on FDI Cash To Burn
4th 17.129 $265.00 Judy Hyde on Kit
5th 17.216 $177.00 266 Kelsy Pozzobon on Rudy
6th 17.218 $162.00 Kyla Clarke on Girl
7th 17.235 $147.00 208 Coleen Duggan on Rainy
8th 17.237 $125.00 20674  Amy Pozzobon on Rigs
Tie 17.237 $125.00 816 Nevada Dynneson on Savannah
10th 17.310 $ 96.00 10563 Denise Formo on Paddy
Tie 17.310 $ 96.00 10522  Frances Herring on Honor Triple Cash
12th 17.325 $ 74.00 10123 Bacardi Zimmerlee on Dolly
13th 17.343 10194  Kathy Lazic on Little Freckles Dude
2D Placings
1st 17.443 $569.00 Claire Myers on Seran
Tie 17.443 $569.00 Taylor Cherry on Whisper Hawk
3rd 17.444 $371.00 10381 Deona Dynneson on Leroy
4th 17.459 $238.00 Heather Stewart on Ted
5th 17.462 $152.00 271 Marisa Peter on Vegas
Tie 17.462 $152.00 1232 Kylie Kovacevic on A Jewel Contender
7th 17.572 $132.00 222 Jessie Vandenbroek on Tanner
8th 17.595 $119.00 736 Ginelle Talarico on Wrangler
9th 17.622 $106.00 256 Morgan Fosbery on Cat
10th 17.640 $ 93.00 586 Vanessa Leggett on High On Patience
11th 17.642 $ 79.00 67 Lori Rankin on Nova
12th 17.644 $ 66.00 Opal Boyko on Trubo
13th 17.661 Renee Willis on Tag
14th 17.677 1212 Katrina Wells on Callin The Cops
15th 17.678 Lareina Campbell on Dj
16th 17.681 2003 Charla Nikkels on Ella
17th 17.685 10812 Doug Brown on Phoebe
18th 17.687 404 Sandra Mulvahill on Spook
19th 17.695 352 Kassi Simpson on Torque
20th 17.706 421 Pamela Evenson on Bandit
21st 17.714 3 Sandra Thomas on Starz Six
22nd 17.723 Sara Christmas on Harley
23rd 17.737 Callie Hume on Reb
24th 17.757 Angelica Moline on Simply Easy Moon

Page 1



25th 17.761
26th 17.781
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27th
28th
29th
30th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd

Tie

35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th

17.
17.
17.
17.

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
.354

18

809
835
846
859

867
884
919
920
935
945
956
965
026
039
049
062
064
069
082
093
102
110
116
117
120
127
144
151
161
165
180
191
212
217
231
238
264
264
293
303
304
318
319
323
326
340
346

$541.
$429.
$316.
$203.
$135.
$124.
$113.
$102.
$ 90.
$ 79.
$ 68.
$ 56.
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45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
Tie
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th

18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
.476
18.
18.
.489
18.
18.
.516
18.
18.
.563
18.
18.
.587
18.
18.

391
398
435
439
441
461
470

476
477

496
499

518
552

579
585

592
594

00
00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

257
412

Fallon Fosbery on Dutch
Laura James on Stretch

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Open - Day 2 - Saturday

440

10363

10463

255

432
432

63
191
1160

343

278
534
10125

60

1020

437
424
1242

10408
824

10669
20029

Courtney Demattos on Destiny
Laura James on Beamer
Darlene Gellrich on April
Allison Thompson on Cruise

3D Placings
Carleigh King on Voodoo

Nicole Myers on Cal

Perri-Lynn Leneve on Angel
Jordynn Weir on Holly

Diana Schulz on Bunny Illusive
Candace Chevallier on Red
Tracey Morris on Hotshot

Lissa Quinlan on Chill
Michaela Johnstone on Charm
Sandy Lewis on Cedar
Marlo Fosbery on Bill

Janet Brown on Annie
Tara Bardal on Ladybug
Marilyn Marklinger on Jag
Marilyn Marklinger on Sassy
Chelsea Wallach on Stud

Lynn Dent-Wilson on Ozzie-Alex
Karen Kraus on Lacey

Diana Chevallier on Tyke
Cassie Penfold on Tabu

Laurie Stevenson on CM Cool
Kirstin Lougheed on Ms Turbo
Michelle Baker on Cache
Melissa Porter on Duke
Arni Bardal on Zues
Melanie Beeton on Tee

Lindsay Bartko on Jet

Katy West on KT3J

Deanna M. Bell on Cruise
Konnie Herman on Ellie

Nicole Hoessl on Fly

Raija McLean on Willow
Wanda Tkachuk on Duke
Cathy Bueckert on Six Rosa Bugs
Melissa Lehmann on Sierra
Suzanne Poleck on Albie
Cathy Bueckert on Possible High Octane
Courtney Mailhot on Pepto
Donna Monks on Baby
Angie Rose on Honey
Teneesha Beaupre on Reno
Cassidy Evenson on Bandit
Vicki Scott on Junior
Mary Ann Gledhill on Doc's A Cool Dude

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Open - Day 2 - Saturday

1279
1268

11

10471

Lana Shields on Indy

Janine Friberg on Vega
Diana Fraser on Lil Foxy Monkey
Joyce Pifer on Gus

Lori Carifelle on Cody
Debbie Roch on Stormie

Kim Kerr on 0z

Brianne Birch on Montanna
Isabelle Heaman on Jock
Abby MacNeish on Babe
Caitlin Gulbranson on Dee
Peggy Rosette on Wheels
Candace Cunningham on Rockn
Robby Ann Kershaw on Pabs
Kathy Robertson on Taz
Nicole Samson on Smoke
Tracy Scott on Pip

Amanda Lamberton on Jag
Darcey Woods on Jesse
Ricki-Lynne Laviolette on Dee
Kayla Bassett on Teddy

Tori Reynolds on Cash
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Tie
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
8oth
81st
82nd

Tie
84th
85th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

18.
18.
18.
.667
18.
18.
.684
18.
18.
.776
18.
18.
.790
18.
18.
.835
18.
18.
18.

18.
18.

19

19.
19.

19

19.

594
618
634

676
678

687
740

781
785

800
820

835
846
857

949 $471.
959 $373.
.034 $275.
035 $177.
067 $118.
.071 $1e8.
079 $ 98.
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8th
9th
Tie
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
Tie
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
N/T
N/T
N/T

19.
19.

19

19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
.583
19.
19.

19

19

083 $ 88.
091 $ 74.
.091 $ 74.
119 $ 59.
129 $ 49.

137
145
157
168
171
199
260
270
324
326
338
373
376
396
452
565
580
583

598
630

.653
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
22.

677
686
728
738
774
786
844
953
996
077
199
232
247
271
603
616
794
925
958
617

400.000
400.000
412.495

565

1176
971

929

346
1077
700
987
437
1133

961

Tiffany Burns on Core

Candace Chevallier on Annie

Kathrine Langan on Mouse

Judy Hyde on Annie

Amanda Capuano on Easter Firecracker
Kellie McKenzie on Drifter

Chelsea Wallach on Breezy Memories
Kyla Voth on Mica

Emma Klassen on Red

Jody Ambler on Shadow

Debbie Schmitke on Ella

Danielle Hall on Cutie Bar Mac
Jeanie VanDenHam on Whisper

Cathy Bueckert on Chulas Perfect Rose
Carli Wardrop on Wild

Mirjam Holenweg on Maddie

Chantelle Prentice on Bad

Charlotte Morrow on Barney

Annette Vandenberg on Curry

4D Placings

Brianne Birch on Bullet
Kristina Petitclerc on Pokey
Adele McIntyre on Dennis
Kira Bendickson on Fritz
Linda Nicholls on Cactus
Janice Sapp on Mary

Isabelle Heaman on Newt

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Open - Day 2 - Saturday
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00 155
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00 10419

204
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149
10468
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1071
929

548
624

1271

10346

10077

10463
718

10653
203

Lyn Rempel on Whisper

Tori Long on Diamondz

Dennis Gunn on Snip

Kylee Philcox on Gus

Jesse Tarr on Chanook

Jen Roberts on Bandit

Pamela Rupp on Diesel

Tarja McLean on J-Lo

Janet Hunter on Maxamillion
Karen Yaworski on Dora

Ronnie Mullenberg on Chase
Monique Vek on Solo

Brent Sedore on Cheyanne
Carleigh King on Smartie

Amy Russo on Hoden

Lisa Nowell on Dots Dash Bar
Cheryl Stewart on Shorty

Kyla Voth on Ace

Lana Laird on Hollywood

Launi Stowell on Comet

Lindy Gilson on Yukon

Renee Blanc on Sly

Tracey Morris on George

Kim Meise on Cash Punks Chex
Amy Russo on Mygirl

Sherri Baker on Halo

Linnea Cappos on Frenchmans DialNDash
Ronnie Mullenberg on Angel
Candace Mitchell on Kita

Ayla Pascal on Rock

Coulter Gould on Mr. Bonanza Note
Nicole Jardine on Quincys Lil Jewel
Kim Meise on Serious Mai Tai
Margaret Schulz on Wrangler Clark Doll
Juanita Borsteinas on Cowboy
Heather Stewart on Fonzy
Priscilla Porter on Princess
Kyra Casorso on Blue

Kristy Forsyth on Tiki

Lissa Quinlan on Molson

Bridget Rosette on Squirt
Jolene Mccormick on Kasey

Donna Hinchliffe on Hawney
Allison Hunter on Gus

Debbie Skwarchuk on Desire
Dalene LeNeve on Possey

Lisa Manuel on Nitro

Courtney Dinsdale on Bucky
Bailey Woods on Skys Frosty Jet
Melanie Beeton on Jag
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

418.
422.
422.
423.
423.
423.
423.
423.
423.
423.
425.
427.
427.
428.
430.
832.

937
713
966
086
353
355
708
786
893
951
138
436
650
871
905
217
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Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Open - Day 2 - Saturday

10490
10507

1227
1309
158

969
10526

Kim Fiest on Little Smarty
Kelle Lee Noble on Levi

Allie Sorenson on Martha
Allie Sorenson on Dell

Maddi Kempf on Grinch

Kristen Wallace on KC

Rachel Lansard on Chance
Shari Mailhot on Forrest
Danaya Rankin on Knickers
Amanda Friedenberger on Alice
Bev Hall on Jack Daniels LA
Kyli Haughland on Disco
Coulter Gould on Squirrley
Coulter Gould on Whos the Dream
Karly Roth on Digger

Cassidy Watt on Vipre

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Open - Day 3 - Sunday

Paying to 12 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 9777.33, Rider count = 200
1D Time = 16.649, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 2933.20
2D Time = 17.149, Placings = 24, Pool = $ 2639.88
3D Time = 17.649, Placings = 84, Pool = $ 2248.79
4D Time = 18.649, Placings = 64, Pool = $ 1955.47
Not Placed = 22
1D Placings
1st 16.649 $939.00 418 Julie Leggett on FDI Cash To Burn
2nd 16.683 $733.00 Vanessa Leggett on Bad Moon Rising
3rd 17.003 $528.00 208 Coleen Duggan on Rainy
4th 17.047 $352.00 63 Karen Kraus on Lacey
5th 17.081 $205.00 437 Cathy Bueckert on Possible High Octane
6th 17.126 $176.00 Monica Oram on Mocha
2D Placings
1st 17.173 $634.00 Judy Hyde on Kit
2nd 17.283 $502.00 412 Laura James on Stretch
3rd 17.286 $370.00 Melanie Beeton on Jag
4th 17.289 $238.00 586 Vanessa Leggett on High On Patience
5th 17.299 $158.00 10381 Deona Dynneson on Leroy
6th 17.338 $145.00 257 Fallon Fosbery on Dutch
7th 17.340 $132.00 Claire Myers on Seran
8th 17.341 $112.00 266 Kelsy Pozzobon on Rudy
Tie 17.341 $112.00 Heather Stewart on Ted
10th 17.391 $ 92.00 Renee Willis on Tag
11th 17.395 $ 79.00 Laurie Stevenson on CM Cool
12th 17.401 $ 66.00 3 Sandra Thomas on Starz Six
13th 17.407 Tara Bardal on Ladybug
14th 17.431 10812  Doug Brown on Phoebe
15th 17.434 10507 Kelle Lee Noble on Levi
16th 17.467 222 Jessie Vandenbroek on Tanner
17th 17.485 10194  Kathy Lazic on Little Freckles Dude
18th 17.512 271 Marisa Peter on Vegas
19th 17.521 Allie Sorenson on Martha
20th 17.587 1160 Cassie Penfold on Tabu
21st 17.596 255 Marlo Fosbery on Bill
22nd 17.599 10522  Frances Herring on Honor Triple Cash
23rd 17.611 352 Kassi Simpson on Torque
24th 17.630 Lareina Campbell on Dj
3D Placings
1st 17.700 $540.00 67 Lori Rankin on Nova
2nd 17.720 $427.00 534 Lindsay Bartko on Jet
3rd 17.727 $315.00 Opal Boyko on Trubo
4th 17.729 $202.00 Michelle Baker on Cache
5th 17.735 $135.00 10463 Lissa Quinlan on Chill
6th 17.743 $124.00 10563 Denise Formo on Paddy
7th 17.744 $112.00 10123 Bacardi Zimmerlee on Dolly

1:11 PM 08/21/12

8th 17.748 $101.
9th 17.763 $ 90.
10th 17.789 $ 79.

00
00
00

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Open - Day 3 - Sunday

278
404
2003

Melanie Beeton on Tee
Sandra Mulvahill on Spook
Charla Nikkels on Ella
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11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
Tie
Tie
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
Tie
44th
45th
46th
47th
Tie
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
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58th
59th
60th
61lst
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81lst
82nd
83rd
84th

1st
2nd

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.

18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.

18.
18.

18.
18.

18.
18.

18.

18.

18

796 $ 67.00 62
798 $ 56.00

806 10408
817

842

901 565
909

949

966 1212
969

974 343
988

988 191
988 355
999

001

007

010

020

024 437
028

043

057

075

088

092

095 1020
100

112

117

118

141 20029
141

142 1232
156 10526
163 432
167

167

193

195

196

200

239 10471
256

262 1309
269

272 1268

Tracey Morris on Hotshot
Courtney Demattos on Destiny
Teneesha Beaupre on Reno

Chelsea Wallach on Stud

Tori Long on Diamondz

Candace Chevallier on Annie
Ricki-Lynne Laviolette on Dee
Laura James on Beamer

Katrina Wells on Callin The Cops
Michaela Johnstone on Charm
Melissa Porter on Duke

Carleigh King on Voodoo

Diana Chevallier on Tyke

Kirstin Lougheed on Ms Turbo
Nicole Hoessl on Fly

Callie Hume on Reb

Sara Christmas on Harley
Angelica Moline on Simply Easy Moon
Jordynn Weir on Holly

Cathy Bueckert on Chulas Perfect Rose
Arni Bardal on Zues

Maddi Kempf on Grinch

Kim Meise on Cash Punks Chex
Wanda Tkachuk on Duke

Coulter Gould on Whos the Dream
Carleigh King on Smartie

Melissa Lehmann on Sierra

Lori Carifelle on Cody

Charlotte Morrow on Barney

Diana Schulz on Bunny Illusive
Perri-Lynn Leneve on Angel

Mary Ann Gledhill on Doc's A Cool Dude
Tracy Scott on Pip

Kylie Kovacevic on A Jewel Contender
Kyli Haughland on Disco

Marilyn Marklinger on Jag

Karly Roth on Digger

Amanda Lamberton on Jag

Nicole Myers on Cal

Sandy Lewis on Cedar

Suzanne Poleck on Albie

Mirjam Holenweg on Maddie

Abby MacNeish on Babe

Taylor Cherry on Whisper Hawk
Rachel Lansard on Chance

Peggy Rosette on Wheels

Janine Friberg on Vega

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0

BCBRA Jackpot in Open - Day 3 - Sunday

276

290

292

310 816
322

325

328 432
396 10463
397 929
398 421
422

424

455 60
464 200
488

495

.498 10669
509 1176
517 718
.531 11
543 1242
568

.581

585 158
593

.608

625 10490

653 $469.00 440

.659 $372.00 149

Raija McLean on Willow

Caitlin Gulbranson on Dee

Brianne Birch on Montanna

Nevada Dynneson on Savannah
Darlene Gellrich on April

Diana Fraser on Lil Foxy Monkey
Marilyn Marklinger on Sassy

Lissa Quinlan on Molson

Kyla Voth on Mica

Pamela Evenson on Bandit

Coulter Gould on Mr. Bonanza Note
Kim Kerr on 0Oz

Konnie Herman on Ellie

Adele McIntyre on Dennis

Allie Sorenson on Dell

Janice Sapp on Mary

Vicki Scott on Junior

Amanda Capuano on Easter Firecracker
Bridget Rosette on Squirt

Joyce Pifer on Gus

Donna Monks on Baby

Chantelle Prentice on Bad

Chelsea Wallach on Breezy Memories
Shari Mailhot on Forrest

Pamela Rupp on Diesel

Angie Rose on Honey

Kim Fiest on Little Smarty

4D Placings
Allison Thompson on Cruise
Monique Vek on Solo
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3rd 18.665 $274.00 961 Annette Vandenberg on Curry

4th 18.669 $176.00 700 Danielle Hall on Cutie Bar Mac
5th 18.670 $112.00 346 Jody Ambler on Shadow
Tie 18.670 $112.00 10363 Candace Chevallier on Red
7th 18.694 $ 98.00 Isabelle Heaman on Jock
8th 18.695 $ 88.00 Tiffany Burns on Core
9th 18.742 $ 78.00 1077 Debbie Schmitke on Ella
10th 18.743 $ 68.00 Kylee Philcox on Gus
11th 18.747 $ 59.00 987 Jeanie VanDenHam on Whisper
12th 18.754 $ 49.00 1279 Lana Shields on Indy
13th 18.784 10468 Brent Sedore on Cheyanne
14th 18.802 Kayla Bassett on Teddy
15th 18.832 905 Ronnie Mullenberg on Chase
16th 18.849 10125 Katy West on KT3J
17th 18.851 Nicole Samson on Smoke
18th 18.856 Danaya Rankin on Knickers
19th 18.864 Emma Klassen on Red
20th 18.869 1271 Ayla Pascal on Rock
21st 18.889 Candace Mitchell on Kita
1:11 PM 08/21/12 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Open - Day 3 - Sunday
22nd 18.896 548 Launi Stowell on Comet
23rd 18.912 Tori Reynolds on Cash
24th 18.938 1133 Carli Wardrop on Wild
25th 18.965 Karen Yaworski on Dora
26th 19.010 Debbie Roch on Stormie
27th 19.012 Margaret Schulz on Wrangler Clark Doll
28th 19.022 Isabelle Heaman on Newt
29th 19.031 929 Kyla Voth on Ace
30th 19.036 Judy Hyde on Annie
31st 19.062 10850 Lisa Nowell on Dots Dash Bar
32nd 19.089 Jen Roberts on Bandit
33rd 19.108 215 Kathy Robertson on Taz
34th 19.134 Kim Meise on Serious Mai Tai
35th 19.180 155 Dennis Gunn on Snip
36th 19.193 624 Lindy Gilson on Yukon
Tie 19.193 Darcey Woods on Jesse
38th 19.240 Janet Brown on Annie
39th 19.271 203 Allison Hunter on Gus
40th 19.279 Deanna M. Bell on Cruise
41st 19.291 Kristina Petitclerc on Pokey
42nd 19.327 Amy Russo on Hoden
43rd 19.342 Linda Nicholls on Cactus
44th 19.384 1071 Cheryl Stewart on Shorty
45th 19.389 Amy Russo on Mygirl
46th 19.434 Ronnie Mullenberg on Angel
47th 19.496 Kristy Forsyth on Tiki
48th 19.597 Bailey Woods on Skys Frosty Jet
49th 19.612 Lana Laird on Hollywood
50th 19.632 10077  Juanita Borsteinas on Cowboy
51st 19.754 Cathy Bueckert on Six Rosa Bugs
52nd 19.821 Renee Blanc on Sly
53rd 19.848 10419 Jesse Tarr on Chanook
54th 20.057 424 Courtney Mailhot on Pepto
55th 20.066 10653  Donna Hinchliffe on Hawney
56th 20.085 Sherri Baker on Halo
57th 20.333 Debbie Skwarchuk on Desire
58th 20.352 971 Kellie McKenzie on Drifter
59th 20.520 Kira Bendickson on Fritz
60th 20.555 Heather Stewart on Fonzy
61st 20.575 Dalene LeNeve on Possey
62nd 20.698 Jolene Mccormick on Kasey
63rd 20.713 Kyra Casorso on Blue
64th 21.123 10346  Nicole Jardine on Quincys Lil Jewel
N/T 400.000 Linnea Cappos on Frenchmans DialNDash
N/T 400.000 Courtney Dinsdale on Bucky
N/T 422.402 20674 Amy Pozzobon on Rigs
N/T 422.573 256 Morgan Fosbery on Cat
N/T 422.875 Kathrine Langan on Mouse
N/T 423.276 1227  Kristen Wallace on KC
N/T 423.415 Kyla Clarke on Girl
1:11 PM 08/21/12 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Open - Day 3 - Sunday
N/T 423.462 Candace Cunningham on Rockn
N/T 423.611 Brianne Birch on Bullet
N/T 423.616 Robby Ann Kershaw on Pabs
N/T 423.980 824 Cassidy Evenson on Bandit

N/T 424.588 Lyn Rempel on Whisper
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

424,
424.
424,
425.
425.
425.
425.
429.
429.
433.

922
927
989
094
449
970
984
411
642
414
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Paying to 10

1
Tie
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2.
2
2
2
2

1D Time =

2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth

2th
3th
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st 53.892 $897.

50.

51.
51.
51.
52.
52.
52.

52.
52.
52.

52.
52.

52.
52.

52.
52.

52.
52.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.

53.
53.

53.
53.

53.

855 $1280.00
$971.
$751.
$441.
$309.
$243.
$221.
$199.

.950

153
402
579
083
133
203

361
372
388

.507

542
601

.639

661
663

.732

732
858

.890

902
958
015
083
106
242
243

.297

299
345

.529

617
621

.648

764

placings,

204 Janet Hunter on Maxamillion
Amanda Friedenberger on Alice
Priscilla Porter on Princess
Tarja McLean on J-Lo
Lisa Manuel on Nitro

969 Bev Hall on Jack Daniels LA
Coulter Gould on Squirrley
Lynn Dent-Wilson on Ozzie-Alex
Tracey Morris on George
Cassidy Watt on Vipre

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Open - Average

50.855, Placings
52.355, Placings
53.855, Placings
56.855, Placings

$1053.00
$795.
$596.
$377.
$258.
$219.
$199.
$179.
$159.
$ 70.
$ 70.
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1
1
1
1
1

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1th
2th
3th
4th

53.
53.
53.

53.
54.

54.
54.

54.
54.
54.

900
929
949

.953

959
001

.085

128
130

.150

182
193
205

$677.
$508.
$322.
$220.
$186.
$169.
$152.
$135.
$118.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

00
00
00

00
00

00
00

Not Placed

1D
Julie Leggett on FDI Cash To Burn

Jackpot Total = $ 14716.35, Rider count = 201

8, Pool = $ 4414.91

28, Pool = $ 3973.41
81, Pool = $ 3384.76
39, Pool = $ 2943.27
45

Placings

Vanessa Leggett on Bad Moon Rising
Monica Oram on Mocha

Judy Hyde on Kit

Coleen Duggan on Rainy

Laura James on Stretch

Vanessa Leggett on High On Patience
Kelsy Pozzobon on Rudy

2D Placings
Kathy Lazic on Little Freckles Dude

Fallon Fosbery on Dutch

Deona Dynneson on Leroy

Denise Formo on Paddy

Heather Stewart on Ted

Jessie Vandenbroek on Tanner

Claire Myers on Seran

Marisa Peter on Vegas

Doug Brown on Phoebe

Renee Willis on Tag

Cathy Bueckert on Possible High Octane
Charla Nikkels on Ella

Bacardi Zimmerlee on Dolly

Lori Rankin on Nova

Taylor Cherry on Whisper Hawk

Kassi Simpson on Torque

Sandra Thomas on Starz Six

Nevada Dynneson on Savannah

Tara Bardal on Ladybug

Callie Hume on Reb

Opal Boyko on Trubo

Karen Kraus on Lacey

Kylie Kovacevic on A Jewel Contender
Frances Herring on Honor Triple Cash
Melanie Beeton on Tee

Laurie Stevenson on CM Cool

Lareina Campbell on Dj

Lissa Quinlan on Chill

3D Placings

Carleigh King on Voodoo

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Open - Average

Teneesha Beaupre on Reno

Laura James on Beamer

Angelica Moline on Simply Easy Moon
Sandra Mulvahill on Spook

Cassie Penfold on Tabu

Michaela Johnstone on Charm
Jordynn Weir on Holly

Nicole Myers on Cal

Marlo Fosbery on Bill

Chelsea Wallach on Stud

Kirstin Lougheed on Ms Turbo
Courtney Demattos on Destiny
Katrina Wells on Callin The Cops
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15th 54.259 Sara Christmas on Harley

16th 54.311 Arni Bardal on Zues
17th 54.332 Diana Chevallier on Tyke
18th 54.467 Ricki-Lynne Laviolette on Dee
19th 54.510 Melissa Porter on Duke
20th 54.540 Diana Schulz on Bunny Illusive
21st 54.560 Perri-Lynn Leneve on Angel
22nd 54.574 Lindsay Bartko on Jet
23rd 54.608 Pamela Evenson on Bandit
24th 54.628 Candace Chevallier on Annie
25th 54.634 Nicole Hoessl on Fly
26th 54.692 Melissa Lehmann on Sierra
27th 54.705 Sandy Lewis on Cedar
28th 54.707 Candace Chevallier on Red
29th 54.762 Marilyn Marklinger on Sassy
30th 54.824 Wanda Tkachuk on Duke
31st 54.844 Darlene Gellrich on April
32nd 55.036 Tori Long on Diamondz
33rd 55.047 Marilyn Marklinger on Jag
34th 55.065 Konnie Herman on Ellie
35th 55.135 Joyce Pifer on Gus
36th 55.147 Allison Thompson on Cruise
37th 55.158 Cathy Bueckert on Chulas Perfect Rose
38th 55.176 Diana Fraser on Lil Foxy Monkey
39th 55.208 Raija McLean on Willow
40th 55.225 Peggy Rosette on Wheels
41st 55.230 Suzanne Poleck on Albie
42nd 55.278 Mirjam Holenweg on Maddie
43rd 55.363 Abby MacNeish on Babe
44th 55.385 Amanda Lamberton on Jag
45th 55.500 Lori Carifelle on Cody
46th 55.535 Donna Monks on Baby
47th 55.551 Mary Ann Gledhill on Doc's A Cool Dude
48th 55.628 Angie Rose on Honey
49th 55.657 Katy West on KTJ
50th 55.668 Isabelle Heaman on Jock
51st 55.746 Lana Shields on Indy
:11 PM 08/21/12 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Open - Average
52nd 55.764 Charlotte Morrow on Barney
53rd 55.819 Kyla Voth on Mica
54th 55.846 Brianne Birch on Montanna
55th 55.862 Kim Kerr on 0z
56th 55.863 Jody Ambler on Shadow
57th 55.871 Tiffany Burns on Core
58th 55.874 Amanda Capuano on Easter Firecracker
59th 55.880 Carleigh King on Smartie
60th 55.950 Tracy Scott on Pip
61st 56.114 Carli Wardrop on Wild
62nd 56.146 Debbie Roch on Stormie
63rd 56.149 Chelsea Wallach on Breezy Memories
64th 56.157 Janet Brown on Annie
65th 56.185 Kayla Bassett on Teddy
66th 56.204 Chantelle Prentice on Bad
67th 56.226 Jeanie VanDenHam on Whisper
68th 56.259 Annette Vandenberg on Curry
69th 56.299 Caitlin Gulbranson on Dee
70th 56.300 Pamela Rupp on Diesel
71st 56.335 Kim Meise on Cash Punks Chex
72nd 56.354 Adele McIntyre on Dennis
73rd 56.486 Vicki Scott on Junior
74th 56.494 Lissa Quinlan on Molson
75th 56.509 Debbie Schmitke on Ella
76th 56.542 Tori Reynolds on Cash
77th 56.599 Kathy Robertson on Taz
78th 56.600 Coulter Gould on Mr. Bonanza Note
79th 56.635 Nicole Samson on Smoke
80th 56.767 Emma Klassen on Red
81st 56.811 Darcey Woods on Jesse
4D Placings
1st 56.858 $780.00 Danielle Hall on Cutie Bar Mac
2nd 56.939 $589.00 Monique Vek on Solo
3rd 56.987 $441.00 Ayla Pascal on Rock
4th 57.022 $280.00 Brent Sedore on Cheyanne
5th 57.027 $191.00 Lisa Nowell on Dots Dash Bar
6th 57.098 $162.00 Janice Sapp on Mary
7th 57.168 $147.00 Deanna M. Bell on Cruise
8th 57.189 $132.00 Candace Mitchell on Kita

9th 57.290 $118.00 Jesse Tarr on Chanook
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10th 57.363 $103.00 Judy Hyde on Annie

11th 57.470 Lindy Gilson on Yukon
12th 57.495 Karen Yaworski on Dora
13th 57.597 Dennis Gunn on Snip
14th 57.631 Kellie McKenzie on Drifter
15th 57.673 Kristina Petitclerc on Pokey
16th 57.699 Isabelle Heaman on Newt
17th 57.733 Jen Roberts on Bandit
18th 57.751 Ronnie Mullenberg on Chase
1:11 PM 08/21/12 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Open - Average
19th 57.969 Linda Nicholls on Cactus
20th 58.175 Kim Meise on Serious Mai Tai
21st 58.424 Amy Russo on Mygirl
22nd 58.430 Lana Laird on Hollywood
23rd 58.471 Launi Stowell on Comet
24th 58.562 Ronnie Mullenberg on Angel
25th 58.592 Cathy Bueckert on Six Rosa Bugs
26th 58.709 Kyla Voth on Ace
27th 58.961 Amy Russo on Hoden
28th 59.003 Cheryl Stewart on Shorty
29th 59.017 Courtney Mailhot on Pepto
30th 59.436 Renee Blanc on Sly
31st 59.686 Bridget Rosette on Squirt
32nd 60.062 Sherri Baker on Halo
33rd 60.236 Allison Hunter on Gus
34th 60.396 Kristy Forsyth on Tiki
35th 60.429 Kira Bendickson on Fritz
36th 60.525 Juanita Borsteinas on Cowboy
37th 61.699 Debbie Skwarchuk on Desire
38th 62.158 Nicole Jardine on Quincys Lil Jewel
39th 64.044 Jolene Mccormick on Kasey
N/T 444 .068 Margaret Schulz on Wrangler Clark Doll
N/T 447 .557 Melanie Beeton on Jag
N/T 456.196 Kim Fiest on Little Smarty
N/T 457.232 Amy Pozzobon on Rigs
N/T 457.667 Kyla Clarke on Girl
N/T 457.828 Morgan Fosbery on Cat
N/T 457.975 Kelle Lee Noble on Levi
N/T 458.971 Allie Sorenson on Martha
N/T 459.155 Tracey Morris on Hotshot
N/T 459.569 Allie Sorenson on Dell
N/T 459.685 Kathrine Langan on Mouse
N/T 459.897 Maddi Kempf on Grinch
N/T 460.481 Cassidy Evenson on Bandit
N/T 460.794 Brianne Birch on Bullet
N/T 460.878 Candace Cunningham on Rockn
N/T 460.960 Rachel Lansard on Chance
N/T 461.141 Shari Mailhot on Forrest
N/T 461.266 Robby Ann Kershaw on Pabs
N/T 461.510 Kylee Philcox on Gus
N/T 461.790 Danaya Rankin on Knickers
N/T 463.433 Lyn Rempel on Whisper
N/T 463.466 Michelle Baker on Cache
N/T 464.048 Dalene LeNeve on Possey
N/T 464.299 Tarja McLean on J-Lo
N/T 464.439 Janet Hunter on Maxamillion
N/T 464.463 Janine Friberg on Vega
N/T 464.987 Coulter Gould on Whos the Dream
N/T 465.757 Lynn Dent-Wilson on Ozzie-Alex
N/T 465.990 Heather Stewart on Fonzy
1:11 PM 08/21/12 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Open - Average
N/T 466.891 Priscilla Porter on Princess
N/T 467.367 Kristen Wallace on KC
N/T 469.886 Kyra Casorso on Blue
N/T 472.661 Coulter Gould on Squirrley
N/T 473.799 Amanda Friedenberger on Alice
N/T 476.305 Donna Hinchliffe on Hawney
N/T 843.110 Bailey Woods on Skys Frosty Jet
N/T 873.171 Tracey Morris on George
N/T 874.539 Lisa Manuel on Nitro
N/T 876.132 Kyli Haughland on Disco
N/T 877.965 Karly Roth on Digger
N/T 1044.163 Linnea Cappos on Frenchmans DialNDash
N/T 1278.040 Bev Hall on Jack Daniels LA

N/T 1440.864 Ginelle Talarico on Wrangler
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N/T 1687 .600 Cassidy Watt on Vipre
N/T 1799.999 Courtney Dinsdale on Bucky

1:11 PM 08/21/12 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Junior - Day 1 - Friday

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1550.63, Rider count = 41

1D Time = 17.259, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 465.19

2D Time = 17.759, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 418.67

3D Time = 18.259, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 356.64

4D Time = 19.259, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 310.13

Not Placed = 2
1D Placings

1st 17.259 $177.00 Taylor Cherry on Whisper Hawk
2nd 17.559 $130.00 816 Nevada Dynneson on Savannah
3rd 17.676 $ 93.00 Callie Hume on Reb
4th 17.728 $ 65.00 Courtney Demattos on Destiny

2D Placings
1st 17.768 $138.00 10408 Teneesha Beaupre on Reno
2nd 17.821 $113.00 10123 Bacardi Zimmerlee on Dolly
3rd 18.016 $ 84.00 1160 Cassie Penfold on Tabu

4th 18.037 $ 54.00 Brianne Birch on Bullet
5th 18.132 $ 29.00 Jordynn Weir on Holly
6th 18.233 Trish Hall on Cutie Bar Mac

3D Placings
1st 18.356 $118.00 1133 Carli Wardrop on Wild

2nd 18.367 $ 96.00 413 Sofeya Smith on Josey

3rd 18.385 $ 71.00 343 Melissa Porter on Duke

4th 18.420 $ 46.00 Melissa Schweb on Pablo
5th 18.482 $ 25.00 Karly Roth on Digger

6th 18.497 847 Amy Hume on Ace

7th 18.523 Perri-Lynn Leneve on Angel
8th 18.529 Sara Christmas on Harley
9th 18.558 Jaime Bell on Ready

10th 18.569 Raija McLean on Willow
11th 18.593 824 Cassidy Evenson on Bandit
12th 18.717 971 Kellie McKenzie on Drifter
13th 19.094 1303 Danielle Scott on Lucy
14th 19.180 Natasha Yaworski on Zip
15th 19.248 Robby Ann Kershaw on Pabs

4D Placings

1st 19.376 $102.00 Sarah Twerdochlib on Red
2nd 19.423 $ 84.00 Robbie Twerdochlib on Zoey
3rd 19.546 $ 62.00 Louie Grier on Mirage

4th 19.621 $ 40.00 Cassidy Watt on Vipre

5th 19.693 $ 22.00 Avery Cody on Whiskey

6th 19.698 Jennifer Rempel on Norman
7th 19.735 Jessica MacDonald on Hook
8th 20.610 1222 Shaneika Lepine on Cinnamon
9th 20.874 Kira Bendickson on Fritz
10th 21.889 Kirsten Joseph on Little Gray

1:11 PM 08/21/12 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0

BCBRA Jackpot in Junior - Day 1 - Friday

11th 22.198 1221 Kadraya Lepine on Belle

12th 24.004 Sidney Scharf on Donny

13th 24.120 Christine Dukelow on Ben

14th 25.145 Rechenta Jones on Barbie
N/T 422.752 Ricki-Lynne Laviolette on Dee
N/T 425.571 Brianne Birch on Montanna
1:11 PM 08/21/12 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0

BCBRA Jackpot in Junior - Day 2 - Saturday

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1550.63, Rider count = 41

1D Time = 17.237, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 465.19
2D Time = 17.737, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 418.67
3D Time = 18.237, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 356.64
4D Time = 19.237, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 310.13

Not Placed = 6

1D Placings
1st 17.237 $154.00 816 Nevada Dynneson on Savannah
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2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

17.
17.
17
17.

17.
17.
17

18.
18.

18.
18.

18

18.
18
18.
18.
18
18.
18.
18.
18.
19.
19.

19.
19.
19
20.
21.
21.
21.
22.

325 $126.
443 $ 93.
.604 $ 60.
723 $ 33.

919 $138.
959 $113.
.981 $ 84.
.026 $ 54.
151 $ 29.

157

.197

198
219

.248 $118.
.326 $ 96.
359 ¢ 71.
.391 $ 46.
493 $ 25.

552

.631

692
712
820
986
035
104

243 $102.
321 $ 84.
.600 $ 62.
313 $ 4e.
553 $ 22.

774
924
142

1:11 PM @8/21/12

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

422.
423.
426.
427.
428.
430.

451
987
343
168
857
791

1:11 PM 08/21/12

Paying to 5

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

17.
17

17.
17

17.
17.

17.

18.

18

18.
18

00 10123 Bacardi Zimmerlee on Dolly

00 Taylor Cherry on Whisper Hawk
00 Courtney Demattos on Destiny
00 Sara Christmas on Harley
2D Placings
00 Perri-Lynn Leneve on Angel
00 Ricki-Lynne Laviolette on Dee
00 Brianne Birch on Bullet
00 Callie Hume on Reb
00 343 Melissa Porter on Duke
Sarah Twerdochlib on Red
824 Cassidy Evenson on Bandit
Trish Hall on Cutie Bar Mac
Jessica MacDonald on Hook
3D Placings
00 Melissa Schweb on Pablo
00 10408 Teneesha Beaupre on Reno
00 Jordynn Weir on Holly
00 Jaime Bell on Ready
00 Karly Roth on Digger
413 Sofeya Smith on Josey
Robbie Twerdochlib on Zoey
Brianne Birch on Montanna
Raija McLean on Willow
1133 Carli Wardrop on Wild
1303 Danielle Scott on Lucy
Kira Bendickson on Fritz
847 Amy Hume on Ace
4D Placings
00 Natasha Yaworski on Zip
00 Louie Grier on Mirage
00 Jennifer Rempel on Norman
00 Avery Cody on Whiskey
00 1221 Kadraya Lepine on Belle

Kirsten Joseph on Little Gray
Rechenta Jones on Barbie
Sidney Scharf on Donny

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Junior - Day 2 - Saturday

1160 Cassie Penfold on Tabu
Robby Ann Kershaw on Pabs

1222 Shaneika Lepine on Cinnamon

971 Kellie McKenzie on Drifter
Cassidy Watt on Vipre
Christine Dukelow on Ben

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Junior - Day 3 - Sunday

placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1550.63, Rider count = 41

1D Time = 17.573, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 465.19

2D Time = 18.073, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 418.67

3D Time = 18.573, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 356.64

4D Time = 19.573, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 310.13

Not Placed = 5
1D Placings
573 $154.00 Karly Roth on Digger
.691 $126.00 Ricki-Lynne Laviolette on Dee
.744 $ 93.00 10123 Bacardi Zimmerlee on Dolly
759 $ 60.00 Courtney Demattos on Destiny
.806 $ 33.00 10408 Teneesha Beaupre on Reno
.839 Raija McLean on Willow
875 Callie Hume on Reb
886 Sarah Twerdochlib on Red
.974 343 Melissa Porter on Duke
992 Brianne Birch on Bullet
007 Sara Christmas on Harley
2D Placings

.118 $138.00 Perri-Lynn Leneve on Angel
.256 $113.00 Taylor Cherry on Whisper Hawk
287 $ 84.00 Jordynn Weir on Holly
.310 $ 54.00 816 Nevada Dynneson on Savannah
338 $ 29.00 Natasha Yaworski on Zip

5th

18.
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1
1

6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

18.
18.

18
18

18.

18

19

20.
20.

20

21.
22.

357
490

.581 $118.
.631 $ 96.
.688 $ 71.
698 $ 46.
.754 $ 25.
.905

18.
18.
.099
19.
19.

938
971

230
370

.632 $102.
243 $ 84.
251 $ 62.
.520 $ 40.
849 $ 22.

725

1:11 PM 08/21/12

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

7th 24.008
400.000
400.000
400.000
422.670
423.579

1:11 PM 08/21/12

Paying to

1
1

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd

52.

52

53.
53.

53

53.
54.
54.

54.
54.
54.
54.

55

55.

55.
55.

55.

56.

56

56.

57

58.

59.

60

Melissa Schweb on Pablo
824 Cassidy Evenson on Bandit

3D Placings

00 847 Amy Hume on Ace

00 413 Sofeya Smith on Josey

00 Trish Hall on Cutie Bar Mac
00 Jaime Bell on Ready

00 Robbie Twerdochlib on Zoey

Robby Ann Kershaw on Pabs
1133 Carli Wardrop on Wild
Brianne Birch on Montanna
Jessica MacDonald on Hook
Louie Grier on Mirage
Jennifer Rempel on Norman

4D Placings

00 Avery Cody on Whiskey

00 Rechenta Jones on Barbie
00 971 Kellie McKenzie on Drifter
00 Kira Bendickson on Fritz

00 1222 Shaneika Lepine on Cinnamon

Sidney Scharf on Donny

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Junior - Day 3 - Sunday

Christine Dukelow on Ben
Kirsten Joseph on Little Gray

1221 Kadraya Lepine on Belle
Cassidy Watt on Vipre

1160 Cassie Penfold on Tabu

1303 Danielle Scott on Lucy

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Junior Average

5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 2325.11, Rider count = 41

1D Time = 52.890, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 697.53
2D Time = 54.390, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 627.78
3D Time = 55.890, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 534.78
4D Time = 58.890, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 465.02
Not Placed = 11
1D Placings
890 $230.00 Bacardi Zimmerlee on Dolly
.958 $188.00 Taylor Cherry on Whisper Hawk
091 $140.00 Courtney Demattos on Destiny
106 $ 91.00 Nevada Dynneson on Savannah
.577 $ 49.00 Callie Hume on Reb
900 Teneesha Beaupre on Reno
010 Brianne Birch on Bullet
259 Sara Christmas on Harley
2D Placings
510 $207.00 Melissa Porter on Duke
548 $170.00 Karly Roth on Digger
560 $126.00 Perri-Lynn Leneve on Angel
778 $ 82.00 Jordynn Weir on Holly
.025 $ 44.00 Melissa Schweb on Pablo
119 Trish Hall on Cutie Bar Mac
.120 Raija McLean on Willow
280 Cassidy Evenson on Bandit
419 Sarah Twerdochlib on Red
.550 Sofeya Smith on Josey
647 Jaime Bell on Ready
3D Placings
114 $176.00 Carli Wardrop on Wild
.182 $144.00 Amy Hume on Ace
.761 $107.00 Natasha Yaworski on Zip
808 $ 70.00 Robbie Twerdochlib on Zoey
.053 $ 37.00 Jessica MacDonald on Hook
.097 Louie Grier on Mirage
668 Jennifer Rempel on Norman
4D Placings
638 $177.00 Avery Cody on Whiskey
.429 $130.00 Kira Bendickson on Fritz

3rd

67.

312 $ 93.

00 Rechenta Jones on Barbie
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

4th 68.871 $ 65.00

443.663
443.751
458.402
461.659
462.140

1:11 PM 08/21/12

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

463.137
463.234
466.136
468.802
478.919
848.478

1:11 PM 08/21/12

Paying to 4

1
1
1
1

N/T
N/T

1D Time =

2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1th
2th
3th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

17.100
17.158
17.533
17.535

17.560

17.687
17.968
18.098

18.106
18.122
18.165

18.417
18.446
18.471
18.634
18.676
18.737
18.855
18.973
19.056

19.160
19.326
19.795
20.349
20.780
20.850
24.511
400.000
405.212

$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$

Sidney Scharf on Donny
Kirsten Joseph on Little Gray
Kadraya Lepine on Belle
Ricki-Lynne Laviolette on Dee
Danielle Scott on Lucy

Robby Ann Kershaw on Pabs

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Junior Average

Cassie Penfold on Tabu
Brianne Birch on Montanna
Kellie McKenzie on Drifter
Shaneika Lepine on Cinnamon
Christine Dukelow on Ben
Cassidy Watt on Vipre

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Senior - Day 1 - Friday

placings, Jackpot Total = $ 726.10, Rider count = 31

17.100, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 217.83
17.600, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 196.05
18.100, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 167.00
19.100, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 145.22

83.
61.
44.
30.

84.
65.
47.

63.
47.
33.
23.

55.
41.
29.
20.

1:11 PM 08/21/12

00

00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00

00

Not Placed = 2

10194
10045
10812
67

271

11
191
346
10490

961

215
20029

155

204

925

1D Placings
Judy Hyde on Kit
Monica Oram on Mocha
Kathy Lazic on Little Freckles Dude
Coleen Duggan on Chum
Doug Brown on Phoebe
Lori Rankin on Nova

2D Placings
Marisa Peter on Vegas

Sandra Thomas on Starz Six
Lynn Dent-Wilson on Ozzie-Alex

3D Placings

Laurie Stevenson on CM Cool
Arni Bardal on Zues

Joyce Pifer on Gus

Diana Chevallier on Tyke
Jody Ambler on Shadow
Wanda Tkachuk on Duke

Sandy Lewis on Cedar

Kim Fiest on Little Smarty
Darlene Gellrich on April
Annette Vandenberg on Curry
Janet Brown on Annie

Kathy Robertson on Taz
Mary Ann Gledhill on Doc's A Cool Dude

4D Placings

Linda Nicholls on Cactus

Dennis Gunn on Snip

Sandra Thomas on Howard

Janet Hunter on Maxamillion

Judy Gould on Check the delta

Linda Lamberton on Jag

Linnea Cappos on Frenchmans DialNDash
Geneva Villeneuve on Miranda

Margaret Schulz on Wrangler Clark Doll

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Senior - Day 2 - Saturday

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 726.10, Rider count = 31
1D Time = 16.869, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 217.83
2D Time = 17.369, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 196.05
3D Time = 17.869, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 167.00
4D Time = 18.869, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 145.22

1st 16.869 $ 94.00

Not Placed = 3

1D Placings
Monica Oram on Mocha
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2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
N/T
N/T
N/T

17.
17.

17.
17.
.642
17.
17.
17.

18.
18.
18.
.161
18.
18.
.506
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.

19

129
343

456
462

685
714
846

039
062
120

354
439

518
535
776
857
861

.091
19.
19.
19.
19.
21.
22.

168
188
653
844
547
578

418.937
423.171
811.762

R RS 2

72.
52.

74.
55.

27.

63.
47.
33.
23.

55.
41.
29.
20.

1:11 PM @8/21/12

00
00

00
00

00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

10194

10045
271

10812

20029
11

215
191
346
961

155
204

10490
925

Judy Hyde on Kit
Kathy Lazic on Little Freckles Dude

2D Placings
Coleen Duggan on Chum
Marisa Peter on Vegas

Lori Rankin on Nova

Doug Brown on Phoebe
Sandra Thomas on Starz Six
Darlene Gellrich on April

3D Placings
Sandy Lewis on Cedar
Janet Brown on Annie
Laurie Stevenson on CM Cool
Arni Bardal on Zues
Mary Ann Gledhill on Doc's A Cool Dude
Joyce Pifer on Gus
Wanda Tkachuk on Duke
Kathy Robertson on Taz
Diana Chevallier on Tyke
Jody Ambler on Shadow
Annette Vandenberg on Curry
Lynn Dent-Wilson on Ozzie-Alex

4D Placings

Dennis Gunn on Snip

Janet Hunter on Maxamillion

Linda Nicholls on Cactus

Linnea Cappos on Frenchmans DialNDash
Margaret Schulz on Wrangler Clark Doll
Sandra Thomas on Howard

Linda Lamberton on Jag

Kim Fiest on Little Smarty

Geneva Villeneuve on Miranda

Judy Gould on Check the delta

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Senior - Day 3 - Sunday

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 726.10, Rider count = 31
1D Time = 17.126, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 217.83
2D Time = 17.626, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 196.05
3D Time = 18.126, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 167.00
4D Time = 19.126, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 145.22
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings
1st 17.126 $ 83.00 Monica Oram on Mocha
2nd 17.173 $ 61.00 Judy Hyde on Kit
3rd 17.395 $ 44.00 Laurie Stevenson on CM Cool
4th 17.401 $ 30.00 3 Sandra Thomas on Starz Six
5th 17.431 10812  Doug Brown on Phoebe
6th 17.485 10194  Kathy Lazic on Little Freckles Dude
7th 17.512 271 Marisa Peter on Vegas
2D Placings
1st 17.699 $ 84.00 10045  Coleen Duggan on Chum
2nd 17.700 $ 65.00 67 Lori Rankin on Nova
3rd 18.028 $ 47.00 Arni Bardal on Zues
3D Placings
1st 18.141 $ 63.00 20029 Mary Ann Gledhill on Doc's A Cool Dude
2nd 18.195 $ 47.00 Sandy Lewis on Cedar
3rd 18.322 $ 33.00 Darlene Gellrich on April
4th 18.446 $ 23.00 Wanda Tkachuk on Duke
5th 18.531 11 Joyce Pifer on Gus
6th 18.568 Lynn Dent-Wilson on Ozzie-Alex
7th 18.625 10490 Kim Fiest on Little Smarty
8th 18.665 961 Annette Vandenberg on Curry
9th 18.670 346 Jody Ambler on Shadow
10th 18.698 Linda Lamberton on Jag
11th 18.852 191 Diana Chevallier on Tyke
12th 19.012 Margaret Schulz on Wrangler Clark Doll
13th 19.108 215 Kathy Robertson on Taz
14th 19.111 Linda Nicholls on Cactus
4D Placings
1st 19.180 $ 55.00 155 Dennis Gunn on Snip
2nd 19.240 $ 41.00 Janet Brown on Annie
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N/T
N/T
N/T

3rd 21.555 $ 29.00
4th 29.304 $ 20.00 925

400.000
400.000
424.922

1:11 PM @8/21/12

204

Sandra Thomas on Howard

Geneva Villeneuve on Miranda

Judy Gould on Check the delta

Linnea Cappos on Frenchmans DialNDash
Janet Hunter on Maxamillion

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Senior Average

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1088.70, Rider count = 31
1D Time = 51.153, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 326.61
2D Time = 52.653, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 293.95
3D Time = 54.153, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 250.40
4D Time = 57.153, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 217.74
Not Placed = 6
1D Placings
1st 51.153 $140.00 Monica Oram on Mocha
2nd 51.402 $108.00 Judy Hyde on Kit
3rd 52.361 $ 78.00 Kathy Lazic on Little Freckles Dude
2D Placings
1st 52.661 $112.00 Marisa Peter on Vegas
2nd 52.663 $ 82.00 Doug Brown on Phoebe
3rd 52.690 $ 59.00 Coleen Duggan on Chum
4th 52.902 $ 41.00 Lori Rankin on Nova
5th 53.083 Sandra Thomas on Starz Six
6th 53.621 Laurie Stevenson on CM Cool
3D Placings
1st 54.311 $ 95.00 Arni Bardal on Zues
2nd 54.705 $ 70.00 Sandy Lewis on Cedar
3rd 54.844 $ 50.00 Darlene Gellrich on April
4th 55.135 $ 35.00 Joyce Pifer on Gus
5th 55.398 Wanda Tkachuk on Duke
6th 55.527 Lynn Dent-Wilson on Ozzie-Alex
7th 55.551 Mary Ann Gledhill on Doc's A Cool Dude
8th 55.676 Diana Chevallier on Tyke
9th 55.863 Jody Ambler on Shadow
10th 56.157 Janet Brown on Annie
11th 56.259 Annette Vandenberg on Curry
12th 56.599 Kathy Robertson on Taz
4D Placings
1st 57.459 $ 83.00 Linda Nicholls on Cactus
2nd 57.597 $ 61.00 Dennis Gunn on Snip
3rd 62.126 $ 44.00 Linda Lamberton on Jag
4th 62.897 $ 30.00 Sandra Thomas on Howard
N/T 444 .068 Margaret Schulz on Wrangler Clark Doll
N/T 456.196 Kim Fiest on Little Smarty
N/T 464.439 Janet Hunter on Maxamillion
N/T 852.475 Geneva Villeneuve on Miranda
N/T 1044.163 Linnea Cappos on Frenchmans DialNDash
N/T 1232.542 Judy Gould on Check the delta

1:11 PM 08/21/12

Paying to 4

1D Time =
2D Time =

3D Time =

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

18.977
19.703

20.036
21.327
21.846

22.008
22.642
23.285
24.379
27.115

BB A A

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Peewee - Day 1 - Friday

placings, Jackpot Total = $ 510.00, Rider count = 26

18.977, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 219.30

21.847, Placings

6, Pool

$ 168.30

29.200, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 122.40

83.
61.
44.
31.

64.
47.
34.
24.

Not Placed

00 1013
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

8

1D Placings
Dyson LeNeve on Pennies
Kamryn Cousins on Chilly
Justin Rempel on Gizmo
Mariah Mitchell on Cheanna
Tatum Long on Tabbu
Riley Beier on Tuckn Bar Bonanza

2D Placings

Brianna Billy on DeeDee
Kira Stowell on Mick
Hailey Ambler on Sierra
Haley Harrison on Joe
Taylan James on Archie
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

29.

33.
43.
43.
44.
46.
63.

400.
400.
400.
408.
411.
427.
428.
433.

199

998
208
268
727
546
174
000
000
000
303
523
834
348
602

$ 47.
$ 34.
$ 24.
$ 17.

1:11 PM ©8/21/12

Paying to 4

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1D Time =
2D Time =

3D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

18.

19.
19.

21.
22.

22.
22.
24.
24.
24.
26.
28.

28.
30.
34.
37.
37.
38.
400
400
400
408
443
468

588
908
597
632
929
229
416

737
634
488
175
617
466
.000
.000
.000
.514
.605
.262

18.667, Placings
22.543, Placings = 7, Pool
28.417, Placings = 6, Pool
Not Placed

R iR L]

1:11 PM 08/21/12

83.
61.
44.
31.

64.
47.
34.
24.

47.
34.
24.
17.

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00

00
00

00

00
00

1262

1228

Brittany Macdonald on Stranger

3D Placings

Paivi Mclean on Chicky
Mikayla Dukelow on Starlee
Theresa Inscho on Sapphira
Jennica Dukelow on Starlee
Lenikah Lepine on Daisey
Taylor Webb on Blondie
Rhett Seely on Cajun
Cooper Seely on Barney
Madelyn Gavaga on Bud
Deegan Stryan on Nitro
Brianna Billy on Annie
Marina Jardine on Gypsy
Phoebe Telfer on Jessie
Zelkwa Nelson on Honey

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Peewee - Day 2 - Saturday

1013

1228

1262

placings, Jackpot Total = $ 510.00, Rider count = 26

7, Pool = $ 219.30
$ 168.30
$ 122.40

6

1D Placings
Dyson LeNeve on Pennies
Kamryn Cousins on Chilly
Justin Rempel on Gizmo
Mariah Mitchell on Cheanna
Brianna Billy on DeeDee
Riley Beier on Tuckn Bar Bonanza
Tatum Long on Tabbu

2D Placings

Haley Harrison on Joe

Hailey Ambler on Sierra

Phoebe Telfer on Jessie

Zelkwa Nelson on Honey

Marina Jardine on Gypsy
Brittany Macdonald on Stranger
Brianna Billy on Annie

3D Placings

Paivi Mclean on Chicky
Taylan James on Archie
Mikayla Dukelow on Starlee
Jennica Dukelow on Starlee
Lenikah Lepine on Daisey
Theresa Inscho on Sapphira
Cooper Seely on Barney
Madelyn Gavaga on Bud
Rhett Seely on Cajun
Deegan Stryan on Nitro
Kira Stowell on Mick
Taylor Webb on Blondie

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BCBRA Jackpot in Peewee - Day 3 - Sunday

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 510.00, Rider count = 26
1D Time = 18.405, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 219.30
2D Time = 20.650, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 168.30
3D Time = 23.095, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 122.40
Not Placed = 8
1D Placings
1st 18.405 $ 83.00 1013 Dyson LeNeve on Pennies
2nd 19.097 $ 61.00 Justin Rempel on Gizmo
3rd 19.485 $ 44.00 Kamryn Cousins on Chilly
4th 19.701 $ 31.00 Brianna Billy on Annie
5th 20.471 Mariah Mitchell on Cheanna
6th 20.649 Brianna Billy on DeeDee
2D Placings
1st 21.665 $ 64.00 Riley Beier on Tuckn Bar Bonanza
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

21.
21.
22.

23.

24.
29.
29.
34.
37.
68.

400.
400.
400.
415.
428.
431.
444,
461.

793
867
860

.987

094

133
574
717
141
504
221
000
000
000
461
915
868
946
993

$
$

$
$
$
$

47.
34.
24.

47.
34.
24.
17.

1:11 PM 08/21/12

Paying to 30

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1D Time =
2D Time =
3D Time =

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

56.
58.
58.
60.

63.
64.
65.
69.

69.
87.

113.
115.
119.
459.
476.
478.
481.
481.
487.
488.
522.
885.
993.

049
164
640
387

449
555
736
287

954

466

737
875
406
640
896
196
094
860
296
040
642
038
429

56.049, Placings
60.388, Placings = 4, Pool
69.288, Placings
Not Placed

00
00
00 1228

00
00 1262
00
00

Kira Stowell on Mick
Tatum Long on Tabbu
Zelkwa Nelson on Honey
Haley Harrison on Joe
Hailey Ambler on Sierra

3D Placings
Marina Jardine on Gypsy
Lenikah Lepine on Daisey
Taylan James on Archie
Theresa Inscho on Sapphira
Jennica Dukelow on Starlee
Deegan Stryan on Nitro
Madelyn Gavaga on Bud
Rhett Seely on Cajun
Cooper Seely on Barney
Paivi Mclean on Chicky
Phoebe Telfer on Jessie
Brittany Macdonald on Stranger
Mikayla Dukelow on Starlee
Taylor Webb on Blondie

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
ACBRA BCBRA Jackpot in Peewee - Average

placings, Jackpot Total = $

0.00, Rider count = 23

= 4, Pool = $ 0.00

=3 0.00
= 5, Pool = §$ 0.00
= 10

1D Placings

Dyson LeNeve on Pennies
Kamryn Cousins on Chilly
Justin Rempel on Gizmo
Mariah Mitchell on Cheanna

2D Placings
Brianna Billy on DeeDee
Riley Beier on Tuckn Bar Bonanza
Tatum Long on Tabbu
Hailey Ambler on Sierra

3D Placings

Haley Harrison on Joe
Taylan James on Archie
Lenikah Lepine on Daisey
Theresa Inscho on Sapphira
Jennica Dukelow on Starlee
Brianna Billy on Annie
Marina Jardine on Gypsy
Paivi Mclean on Chicky
Zelkwa Nelson on Honey
Phoebe Telfer on Jessie
Brittany Macdonald on Stranger
Kira Stowell on Mick
Mikayla Dukelow on Starlee
Deegan Stryan on Nitro
Taylor Webb on Blondie
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